â
â
â
â
â
â
â
  Unlimited hot water

For the model being selected, please place the
corresponding amps, volts and temperature rise values
in the Guide Specifications to the right.
APPLICATION: commercial, industrial,
residential, public lavatories, kitchen/bar sink
17451 Hurley St. :: City of Industry, CA 91744
Phone 800-447-4962  :: 626-937-4270
Fax 626-937-4279 :: www.chronomite.com
Complies
with
Standards
for:
OPTIONS
_____
0.40 GPM 0.75 GPM 1.00 GPM
SR-15L/120 15 120 1800 0.35 31 -- --
SR-15L/277 15 277 4150 0.35 71 38 28
SR-20L/120 20 120 2400 0.35 41 22 --
SR-20L/208 20 208 4160 0.35 71 38 28
SR-20L/240 20 240 4800 0.35 82 44 33
SR-20L/277 20 277 5540 0.35 95 50 38
SR-30L/120 30 120 3600 0.35 61 33 25
MODEL AMPS VOLTS WATTS
ACTIVATION
GPM
°F TEMPERATURE RISE @